
Hard Coat 88
88% Solids Polyaspartic, Standard Blend, 1A:1B

Epoxy Coat
100% Solids, High Viscosity Standard Cure, 2A:1B

Epoxystarz High Viscosity
100% Solids, High Viscosity, Standard Cure, 2A:1B

Polyurea Slow Coat - Gray/Tan
Base Coat, Slow Cure, 2A:1B

Solid Color Pigments

Epoxy Patch Paste - Standard
Crack Repair, Standard Cure,  2A:1B

Liquid Quartz Spray-on Sealer

Water Base Urethane 
Matte, Satin, Gloss, Single Component

Water Base Epoxy Pigmented - White, Tan, Med Gray, Black

Non-Skid Additive - Regular

MVB Epoxy Coat
100% Solids, Moisture Vapor Barrier, 2A:1B

Hard Coat 88 Slow
88% Solids Polyaspartic, Ultra-Slow Blend, 1A:1B

Designer Metallic Epoxy
100% Solids, Low-Viscosity Blend, 2A:1B

Epoxystarz LowViscosity
100% Solids, Low-Viscosity Blend, 2A:1B

Designer Epoxy Coat UV+
100% Solids, Medium Flow Blend, 2A:1B

Polyurea Fast Coat - Gray/Tan
Base Coat, Fast Cure 2A:1B

Crack Mender Fast
Crack Mender, Fast, Polyurea, 1A:1B

Fusion Primer
Nano Primer for Coatings

Epoxy Flex Coat
100% Solids Flexible Membrane 2A:1B

Hard Coat 100 Slow
100% Solids Polyaspartic, Slow Blend, 2A:1B

Polystar WT 85
85% Solids Polyaspartic, Standard Blend, Low Voc/Odor 1A:1B

Hard Coat 85
85% Solids Polyaspartic, Standard Blend, Low Voc/Odor 1A:1B

Epoxy Pigmented - Gray/Tan
100% Solids, Standard Cure, 2A:1B

Epoxy UV + Coat
100% Solids,  UV Inhibitors, Standard Cure, 2A: 1B 

Polyurea Standard Coat - Gray/Tan
Base Coat, Standard Cure, 2A:1B

Metallic Powders
*price per jar is $32 with any 3 gal kit of resin

Epoxy Patch Paste - Fast
Crack Repair, Fast Cure, 2A:1B

Crack Mender Super Fast
Crack Mender, Super Fast, Polyurea, 1A:1B

Quick Seal
Acrylic Spray-on Primer for Liquid Quartz

MVB Fast Epoxy Coat
100% Solids, Fast Setting Moisture Vapor Barrier, 2A:1B

Glass Coat
100% Solids Polyaspartic, Ultra-Slow Blend, 1A:2B

Epoxy Fast Coat
100% Solids, Fast-Setting, 2A:1B

Epoxy Accelerator

Matting Agent

SB Urethane CRU
Chemical Resistant Urethane, 3A:1B

Non-Skid Additive - For Liquid Quartz

Water Base Epoxy - Clear

Water Base Acrylic Sealer - Clear

Standard 1/4” Flakes

2 gal / 10 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal / 15 gal

1 lbs

1 gal

1 gal / 5 gal

1 gal

1 gal

1 gal

3 gal

2 gal / 10 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal / 15 gal

2 gal

1 gal / 5 gal

3 gal

3 gal / 15 gal

2 gal

2 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal / 15 gal

16 oz

1 gal

2 gal

1 gal / 5 gal

3 gal

3 gal / 15 gal

3 gal

4 oz / 1 gal

1 gal / 5 gal

1 gal

1 gal

1 gal

1 gal

40 lbs

$202 / $1,010

$174

$174

$207 / $960

$20 - $40

$115

$165 / $825

$115

$108

$46

$187

$210 / $1,050

$174

$174

$174

$207 / $960

$175

$175 / $875

$210

$285 / $1,425

$155

$155

$184

$174

$207 / $960

$32 - $40

$135

$175

$75 / $375

$199

$321 / $1,605

$199

$16 / $145

$9 / $25

$159

$15

$98

$62

$99

P O L Y 

E P O X Y

P O L Y U R E A

O T H E R

R E P A I R S

S E A L E R S  &  P R I M E R S

S I Z E

S I Z E

S I Z E

S I Z E

S I Z E

S I Z E

P R I C E

P R I C E

P R I C E

P R I C E

P R I C E

P R I C E


